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mmm analysis
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unravelling the layers as sub-systems
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socio-environmental potentials

Nipah-nipah group

"
ke

Vernacular architecture

Sepan group

Frithasya (5991617) | MSc Urbanism | Graduation Studio: Metropolitan Ecologies of Place

A Vg e ALY 7 Bl
-

!
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
[
s
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

dispar.katimprov.go.id, 2022

“Golden” mangrove

Sacred Forest Graha Indah Mangrove

Restoration Center

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
L el e e
> =
1
1
I
1
1
1

=

_ = 5 o Semoi group
. - o g . ot o
- S s
S R o !
s __:;—_@‘:E:;Paacr group ,ﬁjﬁﬁﬁ}w 9 \ :
= ~——y 7 ;
p il 7 )
.= :
i e ! 7
=2 D v
1
1
I
|

Fishermen communities village

Restoration initiatives

@ Native groups
m i

Industrial heritage

Analysis | 12/75



analysis conelusion
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regional visions
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strategic projects 02
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strategic projects 02

eco-infiltrating urban industry

Next stage

Intertidal coast

As sediments start to build, young mangrove
trees can be planted.

Open coast

Young mangroves are planted with concrete tubes (buispot
method) to avoid the trees being swept away by the waves .

Frithasya (5991617) | MSc Urbanism | Graduation Studio: Metropolitan Ecologies of Place Design Process | 38/75



strategic projects 02
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a living system in balikpapan bay
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a living system in balikpapan bay

ﬁ
e
Coastal protection zones .. urban-nature reconnection )
Human-nature reconnection

" \l m ------------- empowering native groups )
Nad P

Nusantar: i
a@g szsj C:p?tal .' !

Nature-positive livelihood support

¥ N

- 20 == \ - e aewsserrereraa, r”. o“‘
non-extensive NG Wy wetland-inland forest corridor ) » ﬂaﬁ
tambak system = : 05 € e ; y A e

Habitat linkage

LT

L L
L

..

P <G
‘ N q’alikpapan City

of

‘
o
g

e .
-, .
4 0
e
.

coastal mangroves

$¢ moving seaward
L3 % .
ﬁi ARWo :

e mangrove as buffer to
S)

and from industrial area
Ecological restoration

Regenerated mangrove ecosystem
covering Balikpapan Bay’s coastline

Ultimate stage)

Frithasya (5991617) | MSc Urbanism | Graduation Studio: Metropolitan Ecologies of Place Design Process | 63/75



conclusion § reflection




conclusion § reflection




—

conclusion § reflection

2= 7
S




[ —
conclusion § reflection




from polluted water and lost biodiversity...

..to regenerated ecosystem for people and by peéple
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